
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 14 70.52 38.88 31.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.65 11.751 3 3 3 2 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.99 4.291 3 3 5 3 3 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 1.15 4.353 4 3 4 4 4 3

4 3F 5.83 X 1.38 7.211 3 2 3 2 3 3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.75 3.253 3 4 3 2 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.06 4.362 3 3 3 4 3 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.97 3.673 4 3 4 4 4 3

30.93 38.88

Skating Skills 0.80 7.857.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.757.50 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.00 7.50

Performance 0.80 8.057.25 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.50 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.907.50 8.00 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.007.50 8.50 8.50 7.25 8.25 8.50 7.25

31.64

2 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 67.40 37.60 29.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.291 3 3 4 2 3 4

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 2 3 2 1

3 3F 5.30 1.59 6.891 2 4 4 2 3 4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 0.47 11.58-1 0 0 3 0 1 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 4 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 2 3 3 2 1

31.81 37.60

Skating Skills 0.80 7.457.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.207.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50

Performance 0.80 7.557.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.457.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.607.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75

29.80

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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3 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 18 58.49 31.73 27.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.21 9.71-2 1 0 1 -1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.160 2 2 3 3 3 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 2 2

4 3Lzq q 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 1 3 3 2 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 3 2 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 1 1 2 2 1 1

31.49 31.73

Skating Skills 0.80 7.057.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.857.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00

Performance 0.80 6.856.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.057.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.907.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

27.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 57.19 31.19 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.66 -0.64 8.02-2 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.830 1 1 2 2 2 2

3 SSp2 1.60 0.22 1.821 0 1 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.980 0 1 2 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 2 2 3 2 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 0 1 2 3 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 0 2 2 2 2 0

28.95 31.19

Skating Skills 0.80 6.606.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.356.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.556.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50

26.00

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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5 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 6 56.66 29.50 27.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.12 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -4 -4 -3

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.59 6.790 1 1 2 1 2 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.973 0 1 1 2 1 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.583 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.290 2 2 2 2 2 3

6 StSq4 3.90 0.94 4.841 2 2 3 4 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1 1 1

27.43 29.50

Skating Skills 0.80 6.756.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.456.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.856.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25

Composition 0.80 6.906.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.006.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25

27.16

6 大  矢  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 22 53.43 28.87 24.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+2T q 6.20 -1.27 4.93-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3F 5.30 0.85 6.150 1 2 1 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.361 1 2 2 3 3 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.290 2 2 2 3 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.890 2 2 2 3 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.420 1 1 1 3 2 2

26.63 28.87

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.006.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.106.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.106.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

24.56

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
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7 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 11 51.91 29.39 23.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.67 9.070 1 1 2 2 2 2

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 1 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.090 1 1 2 1 2 2

7 SSp4 2.50 0.45 2.952 1 1 2 2 2 2

29.33 29.39

Skating Skills 0.80 5.906.50 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.706.25 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.856.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.956.25 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.25 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

23.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 19 51.91 28.95 23.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.67 9.070 0 1 3 2 2 3

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.220 0 2 3 2 2 3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 0 1 2 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.091 1 2 3 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 1 2 2 2 2 2

28.93 28.95

Skating Skills 0.80 6.257.00 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.856.50 5.50 5.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.906.50 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.956.50 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.50 5.75 5.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 5.25

23.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
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9 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 23 51.50 28.10 24.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.77 8.33-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1 1 2

3 3Fe e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 0 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 1 1 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.360 2 2 3 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 1 2 2 2 2

29.77 28.10

Skating Skills 0.80 6.356.50 7.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.956.00 7.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.056.25 7.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.056.00 7.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.106.00 7.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.50

24.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 森      衣  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 13 51.49 26.69 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.34 4.540 1 1 2 1 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.740 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 1 1 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.290 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 2 1 3 3 3 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 2 3 1

7 SSp2 1.60 0.26 1.862 1 1 2 2 2 1

24.33 26.69

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.856.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.206.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.306.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.556.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

24.80

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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11 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 20 50.54 25.22 25.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -1.70 4.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 2 3 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.79 4.090 2 3 2 2 3 3

5 3Loq q 5.39 X -1.96 3.43-3 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 1 2 2 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 2 1 1

26.39 25.22

Skating Skills 0.80 6.607.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.106.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.406.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.306.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 5.75

25.32

12 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 15 49.28 26.76 23.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 2 1 2 1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 2 1 2 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 1

26.25 26.76

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.806.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.956.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.806.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.25

23.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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13 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 1 44.67 22.19 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.47 4.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.11 2.011 1 1 0 0 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 2 1 1 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 1 2 3 3 1

20.25 22.19

Skating Skills 0.80 5.807.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.407.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.557.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.657.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.707.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

22.48

14 松  岡  さら沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 21 44.59 22.75 22.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 0 1 1 1 1 -1

2 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 3 2 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.560 0 1 1 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 2 1 2 2 1

23.30 22.75

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.50 4.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.506.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.656.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.756.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.656.25 4.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.25

22.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/28 18:54 Page 7



15 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 41.53 19.41 22.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.160 2 1 2 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 2 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 2 2 3 1

19.93 19.41

Skating Skills 0.80 5.606.25 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.306.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.455.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.656.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.656.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

22.12

16 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 2 41.17 20.69 21.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.60 2.60-4 -3 -3 -3 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 1 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 0 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.090 1 1 1 2 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 1 3 2 2

20.83 20.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.456.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.206.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.306.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.456.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.456.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

21.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/28 18:54 Page 8



17 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 7 39.49 20.37 21.12 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+3T<< << 5.60 -2.15 3.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.902 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 1 -1 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 2 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0 1 0

24.63 20.37

Skating Skills 0.80 5.556.25 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.106.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.106.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.356.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.306.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

21.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 3 38.15 19.63 19.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 1 1 0

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 -1 0 0 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 2 1 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 1 1 1 1 0

21.21 19.63

Skating Skills 0.80 5.306.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.755.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.755.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.955.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.655.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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19 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 16 37.67 17.27 21.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 0 1 1 2 1 2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.020 2 1 2 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 3 2 2

17.84 17.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.205.25 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.75 5.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.305.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

21.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 9 35.92 16.20 20.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1 1 0

3 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 2 1 1

5 3S<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.39 2.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 2 2 2 0

17.22 16.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.356.00 4.50 4.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.055.50 4.50 4.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.005.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.155.75 4.25 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.75 4.25 4.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

20.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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21 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 10 35.44 15.64 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 1 1 0

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1 1 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.670 -2 -3 -2 0 -2 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 0 0 2 1 1 0

15.43 15.64

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.50 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.805.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.955.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.855.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

19.80

22 金  志  澪  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学 17 30.72 14.48 17.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 0 -2 -2 -2 -3 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -2 0 1 0

4 SSp3 2.10 -0.13 1.970 -2 -1 -2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 2 0 0

6 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 -2 0 -3 -1 -1 1

18.07 14.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.205.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.104.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.305.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.155.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.25 3.75

17.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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23 伴      えみり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 12 26.38 10.30 17.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.80 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 1 0 0

5 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 -1 -1 0 1 1 -1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.10 2.601 -2 0 0 1 1 0

13.10 10.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.756.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.055.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.055.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.305.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.205.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

17.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令和２年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和２年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2021年)選考会
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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